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2023 Lightning Invitational (Boys) - 3/10/2023 to 3/11/2023

Results - Swimming
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALEGA-CO1 1:34.50

White, Sam SR Nakashima, DK SO

Mu, Hector SO Barrier, Tegan SR

23.99 26.70 20.3923.42

AHIRN2 1:37.41

Kazakin, Vlad JR Cho, Brandon SO

Kajfosz, Mason SR Collette, Sean SO

24.90 27.20 22.8922.42

AMONA-CO3 1:41.58

Zuhoski, Charlie 09 Corson, Luke 12

Hoffer, Mateo 11 Petricka, Leif 11

24.70 28.04 23.3625.48

ANORF-CO4 1:46.87

Hanisch, Luke SO Schnur, Ryan SO

Eppers, Ian SO Dawson, Ryan SO

27.22 28.37 23.1828.10

CLEGA-CO5 1:47.11

Lindberg, Sam JR Nguyen, Thomas SR

Bailey, Aidan JR Anderson, Landen SR

26.94 28.39 26.7425.04

BFAIR-CO6 1:47.35

Eleazar Kelley, Liam SO Templeton-Palmer, Ethan SR

Urbanowski, Paul SO Shin, David JR

27.81 29.65 24.2425.65

BLEGA-CO7 1:50.92

Mills, Tyler FR Millhiser, Riley FR

Neeley, Austin FR Carter, Andrew FR

27.45 33.17 25.4124.89

BHIRN8 1:51.11

Witmer, Ben FR Barclay, Brady FR

Alley, Will JR Pocock, Jake FR

27.33 33.41 24.7725.60

BMONA-CO9 1:51.70

Howe, Tobin 09 Baker, Cooper 12

Zerwekh Reardon, Julian 12 Masterson, Jackson 12

28.20 34.82 22.7625.92

AHORI-CO10 1:52.48

Pitz, Nelson FR Schleicher, Samuel JR

Dobbels, Trevor JR Stevenson, Adam SR

29.29 30.13 25.2927.77

CMONA-CO11 1:55.48

Gasser, Grant 12 Waldrip, Aaron 10

Cahoon, Ryan 10 Lewis, Dillion 09

29.13 33.44 25.9326.98

DHIRN12 1:57.62

Kim, TK SR Bradley, Collin SR

Stephenson, Sam SR Wilson, Abe JR

29.62 31.29 27.6329.08

AMTNR-CO13 1:59.39

Sawyer, Andrew SR Vuong, Ryan JR

Harveson, Logan JR Powers, Luke SO

32.09 36.32 26.2324.75

CFAIR-CO14 1:59.53

Kembel, Carter FR Rendleman, John SO

Cady, Justin FR Stiles, Benjamin FR

DFAIR-CO15 2:00.43

Meymaris, Calvin FR Payne, Chris JR

Kazanjian, Luka SR Stalker, Henry FR

29.68 33.04 29.3928.32

BBROO-CO16 2:02.87

Gryboski, Samson JR Knowlton, Corwyn SO

McDonald, Ozzie SO Kalish, Ethan SO

31.77 34.93 26.3429.83

DMONA-CO17 2:05.00

Clark, Nathan 09 Pilik, Markus 11

McLeod, Colin 09 Jackson, Van 11

32.62 34.54 26.9430.90

FHIRN18 2:09.26

Patterson, Angelo FR Wong, Nathan SO

White, Caleb FR Duong, Jonathan FR

GHIRN19 2:10.37

Lussier, Aidyn SR Williams, Ivan SO

Kubina, Wes FR Shen, Jasper SR

38.44 33.21 30.8027.92

CNORF-CO20 2:17.80

Gosnell, Liam SO Watts, Logan SO

Teague, Aiden SO Slyvko, Dmitriy SO

36.72 39.61 29.6031.87

BHORI-CO21 2:24.29

Odell, Owen SO Hirsch, Ezekiel FR

Manning, Theo FR Gonzalez, Mario FR

38.18 38.21 31.5236.38

EMONA-CO22 2:29.95

Corson, Ryan 09 Roberts, Charlie 09

Arendsen, Dane 09 McDonald, Hayden 09

38.76 42.26 28.2140.72

CHORI-CO23 3:04.69

Swenson, Jack SR Churchman, Christopher SO

Hughes, Ben FR Neuwirth, Jade SO

42.70 45.87 41.0955.03

CBROO-CO--- DQ

Dorman, Ethan JR Eberle-Taylor, Quinlan SO

Guthrie, Jackson FR Eschenbrenner, Coleman JR

32.49 39.57 27.8131.88

EHIRN--- DQ

Krol, Sawyer SO Easton, Reid SR

Sakys, Matthew SR Singh, Aayush FR

30.76 29.87 27.4232.48

ABROO-CO--- DQ

Shrestha, Neil JR Post, Tyler SO

Lingbeck, Jack SR Frese, Burke JR

29.59 30.35 24.4926.16

BNORF-CO--- DQ

Callaway, Levi JR Lomeli, Luis SR

Callaway, Ethan JR Sandefur, Preston FR

33.01 36.70 29.0828.97

DLEGA-CO--- DQ

Newell, Tristan SO James, Beckham SO

Klopp, Alan FR Wisniowski, Dominic FR

35.69 37.12 29.5933.14

CHIRN--- DQ

Khanal, Devash JR Nason, Brady JR

Kolodziej, Nick JR Glauser, Kayden SR

28.23 33.52 25.4225.35

AFAIR-CO--- DQ

Bruno, Ethan SR Sealman, Layton JR

Baker, Evan SR Schlacter, Wesley SO

29.34 27.54 22.8725.07

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FAIR-CO JRSealman, Layton1 1:47.27

24.49 27.33 27.2828.17

FAIR-CO SRLev-Tov, Joseph2 1:48.24

25.79 27.44 27.5327.48

HORI-CO JRSchleicher, Samuel3 1:51.25

26.10 28.48 27.8128.86

HIRN SRBakke, Jack4 1:52.12

25.96 28.24 28.8929.03

NORF-CO SRPerkins, Brody5 1:53.09

26.24 27.95 29.4329.47

NORF-CO SOPerkins, Hudson6 1:54.36

26.23 28.68 29.7129.74

MONA-CO 10Laverty, Gavin7 1:55.78

26.99 30.22 28.0930.48

HORI-CO FRPitz, Nelson8 1:56.48

26.86 29.38 30.1130.13

FAIR-CO SOReid, Ryan9 1:57.09

26.94 30.31 29.5330.31

NORF-CO SRBrace, Michael10 1:57.31

25.91 29.14 31.3530.91

HIRN SOOhrtman, Braydon11 1:58.91

26.69 29.57 31.1131.54

LEGA-CO JRCarter, Gavin12 2:00.04

26.80 30.12 31.5231.60

MONA-CO 11Zwolfer, Maclean13 2:01.41

27.26 30.46 32.2331.46

NORF-CO SRFriel, Samuel14 2:01.54

26.46 30.81 31.8932.38

HIRN FRPocock, Jake15 2:04.11

27.15 31.24 32.4633.26

MONA-CO 09Rigney, Will16 2:04.14

27.78 31.32 32.8332.21

HIRN SOKrol, Sawyer17 2:05.23

28.21 31.70 32.3932.93

HORI-CO JRDobbels, Trevor18 2:05.99

27.57 32.38 31.8834.16

FAIR-CO JRYin, Kyle19 2:09.54

28.84 31.95 34.6934.06

NORF-CO SORotter, Lawson20 2:10.06

29.84 33.29 33.0233.91

NORF-CO SOKobak, Jacob21 2:13.32

29.99 34.48 33.8535.00

HIRN JRWilson, Abe22 2:13.94

30.58 33.62 34.1435.60

FAIR-CO FRStiles, Benjamin23 2:15.34

30.59 34.61 34.5735.57

LEGA-CO FRWick, Atticus24 2:15.60

30.68 34.00 35.0735.85

LEGA-CO FRCarter, Andrew25 2:16.90

29.98 36.14 33.7737.01
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2023 Lightning Invitational (Boys) - 3/10/2023 to 3/11/2023

Results - Swimming
(#2  Boys 200 Yard Free)

BROO-CO JRGryboski, Samson26 2:23.97

32.59 36.39 37.0337.96

LEGA-CO JRLampo, Joseph27 2:24.66

31.76 36.11 38.3538.44

NORF-CO SRGardner, William28 2:25.43

31.84 36.30 38.9738.32

BROO-CO JRDorman, Ethan29 2:26.49

32.06 36.63 1:17.80

HORI-CO SOOdell, Owen30 2:27.66

31.59 37.91 39.0939.07

NORF-CO FRRemster, Nickolas31 2:30.96

33.46 38.18 39.0040.32

LEGA-CO SRNewell, Liam32 2:36.63

31.85 39.05 42.9342.80

HORI-CO SONeuwirth, Jade33 3:35.04

45.47 48.86 1:08.2052.51

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LEGA-CO SRWhite, Sam1 1:52.95

25.52 28.09 27.2432.10

MONA-CO 09Zuhoski, Charlie2 1:57.11

25.36 28.81 28.2334.71

FAIR-CO JRKershaw, James3 2:00.71

25.40 31.73 28.1935.39

LEGA-CO SONakashima, DK4 2:03.02

27.63 32.39 29.0833.92

FAIR-CO SOGarnett, Jack5 2:06.19

27.05 33.18 28.9936.97

LEGA-CO JRBailey, Aidan6 2:06.37

27.68 30.75 29.2238.72

LEGA-CO JRLindberg, Sam7 2:09.50

28.36 31.75 30.1939.20

MONA-CO 11Hoffer, Mateo8 2:10.91

27.66 35.80 29.1038.35

FAIR-CO SRTempleton-Palmer, Ethan9 2:11.17

29.77 33.62 30.6737.11

FAIR-CO FRMeymaris, Calvin10 2:11.76

27.93 33.82 30.8439.17

NORF-CO SOSchnur, Ryan11 2:14.26

28.12 36.46 33.3136.37

MTNR-CO JRVuong, Thomas12 2:28.34

33.07 37.13 34.0744.07

HIRN SRStephenson, Sam13 2:32.91

32.23 40.12 36.2844.28

HIRN FRWhite, Caleb14 2:34.39

31.32 39.79 33.1350.15

NORF-CO SOTeague, Aiden15 2:44.09

33.77 43.07 38.3548.90

FAIR-CO FRStalker, Henry16 2:44.30

35.36 44.39 39.3145.24

MTNR-CO SRVejnar, Max17 2:52.22

37.43 41.64 39.2553.90

NORF-CO SOGosnell, Liam18 3:05.89

41.55 46.49 42.1755.68

MONA-CO 09Arendsen, Dane19 3:12.38

43.92 46.44 42.6659.36

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LEGA-CO SRBarrier, Tegan1 21.11

LEGA-CO SRNguyen, Thomas2 21.92

HIRN SRKajfosz, Mason3 21.97

MONA-CO 10DiFronzo, Ethan4 22.06

LEGA-CO SOMu, Hector5 22.70

MONA-CO 12Corson, Luke6 22.81

HIRN SOSim, Daniel7 22.98

HIRN SOCollette, Sean8 23.58

MONA-CO 11Petricka, Leif9 23.77

NORF-CO SODawson, Ryan10 23.88

LEGA-COHays, Dylan11 23.90

MONA-CO 12Masterson, Jackson12 23.96

MONA-CO 12Zerwekh Reardon, Julian13 24.04

BROO-CO JRFrese, Burke14 24.11

FAIR-CO SRBruno, Ethan15 24.22

FAIR-CO SOUrbanowski, Paul16 24.25

BROO-CO SODouglass, Vix17 24.27

HIRN JRAlley, Will18 24.36

HIRN SOHola, Spencer19 24.54

BROO-CO SOKnowlton, Corwyn20 24.57

BROO-CO JRFrese, Blake21 24.60

FAIR-CO SOEleazar Kelley, Liam22 24.65

HIRN JRKolodziej, Nick23 24.94

HIRN SREaston, Reid*24 25.03

HIRN SRBradley, Collin*24 25.03

MTNR-CO SRSawyer, Andrew26 25.19

BROO-CO SOPost, Tyler27 25.28

FAIR-CO JRPayne, Chris28 25.37

HIRN SRKim, TK29 25.52

NORF-CO SRFriel, Samuel30 25.53

HIRN SRGlauser, Kayden31 25.62

HIRN JRKhanal, Devash32 25.69

MONA-CO 12Gasser, Grant33 25.80

MONA-CO 10Morgenstein, Ryan34 25.86

NORF-CO SOEppers, Ian35 25.92

HORI-CO SRStevenson, Adam36 26.02

MONA-CO 09Clark, Nathan37 26.04

BROO-CO SRGreer, Cole*38 26.33

MONA-CO 09Lewis, Dillion*38 26.33

MONA-CO 12Baker, Cooper40 26.45

HIRN SOWong, Nathan41 26.52

FAIR-CO FRKembel, Carter42 26.53

BROO-CO SOMcDonald, Ozzie43 26.54

MONA-CO 10Waldrip, Aaron44 26.72

HORI-CO FRKish, Logan45 27.03

HIRN FRKubina, Wes46 27.22

HIRN FRBarclay, Brady47 27.31

MTNR-CO JRVuong, Ryan48 27.33

NORF-CO JRCallaway, Levi49 27.38

BROO-CO JRDorman, Ethan50 27.48

BROO-CO SOKalish, Ethan51 27.50

BROO-CO FRGuthrie, Jackson52 27.53

FAIR-CO FRPfeiffer, Frankie53 27.57

MONA-CO 11Jackson, Van54 27.64

MONA-CO 10Smith, Zach55 27.68

HIRN SOWilliams, Ivan56 27.86

NORF-CO FRSaunders, Kelso57 27.88

HIRN FRSingh, Aayush58 28.21

LEGA-CO SRAnderson, Landen59 28.34

NORF-CO SOJones, Heinrich60 28.77

NORF-CO FRSandefur, Preston61 28.78

HIRN SRSampson, Tyler62 28.85

BROO-CO JREschenbrenner, Coleman63 28.87

MONA-CO 09McDonald, Hayden64 29.00

MONA-CO 09Corson, Ryan65 29.09

LEGA-CO FRSlavik, Fletcher66 29.27

HORI-CO SOLeishman, Michael67 29.34

HIRN SRShen, Jasper68 29.40

LEGA-CO FRWisniowski, Dominic69 29.57

LEGA-CO SONewell, Tristan70 29.82

HORI-CO FRHirsch, Ezekiel*71 30.70

HORI-CO SOChurchman, Christopher*71 30.70

HORI-CO FRManning, Theo73 30.91

LEGA-CO SOJames, Beckham74 31.12

NORF-CO SOPilcher, Scott75 31.22

MTNR-CO FRMaki, Cooper76 31.23

MONA-CO 09Roberts, Charlie77 31.73

NORF-CO FRDriesbach, Brody78 32.05

HORI-CO FRGonzalez, Mario79 32.43

HIRN FRCollett, Luke80 33.44

HIRN SRLussier, Aidyn81 33.55

LEGA-CO FRYoung, Aaron*82 33.57

NORF-CO SRValencia-Escamilla, Roberto*82 33.57

HIRN SOAmat-Cooley, Diego84 33.67

MTNR-CO FRDeLack, Elijah85 34.91

LEGA-CO FRBarrett, Aidan86 35.37

HORI-CO FRHughes, Ben87 37.33

NORF-CO FRGosnell, Matias88 37.80

NORF-CO FRTjahyadi, Jayden89 38.28

NORF-CO FRValencia-Escamilla, Jose90 39.67

HORI-CO FRBall, Elliot91 41.31

NORF-CO SOStieg, Parker92 41.65

MTNR-CO SRHuynh, Thinh93 43.17

NORF-CO SOWise, David94 49.46

NORF-CO JRRaaberg, Frederik95 49.68

MONA-CO 10Glotzer, Jack96 1:11.58

HORI-CO SOPoston, Allen--- DQ

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LEGA-CO SOMu, Hector1 53.42

24.97 28.45

HIRN SRBakke, Jack2 55.74

25.77 29.97

HIRN SOCho, Brandon3 56.11

26.35 29.76

FAIR-CO SRBaker, Evan4 56.21

26.49 29.72

FAIR-CO JRShin, David5 57.14

26.53 30.61
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2023 Lightning Invitational (Boys) - 3/10/2023 to 3/11/2023

Results - Swimming
(#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

HIRN SOCollette, Sean6 58.04

26.80 31.24

LEGA-CO FRMills, Tyler7 58.55

27.43 31.12

LEGA-CO FRNeeley, Austin8 58.64

27.26 31.38

HIRN JRAlley, Will9 59.04

28.35 30.69

FAIR-CO SOUrbanowski, Paul10 59.35

28.23 31.12

HIRN JRKolodziej, Nick11 1:02.14

28.07 34.07

FAIR-CO SOReid, Ryan12 1:02.53

29.53 33.00

NORF-CO SOHanisch, Luke13 1:03.96

29.52 34.44

HORI-CO JRDobbels, Trevor14 1:04.08

29.70 34.38

FAIR-CO JRYin, Kyle15 1:04.82

29.75 35.07

MONA-CO 10Cahoon, Ryan16 1:05.10

29.55 35.55

HIRN FRWhite, Caleb17 1:06.06

31.22 34.84

MONA-CO 11Pilik, Markus18 1:11.33

31.34 39.99

HORI-CO SOPoston, Allen19 1:12.25

33.37 38.88

NORF-CO SOEppers, Ian20 1:12.88

31.98 40.90

HIRN FRDuong, Jonathan21 1:29.74

37.62 52.12

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LEGA-CO SRBarrier, Tegan1 47.07

22.87 24.20

HIRN SOKawahata, Sota2 48.49

23.65 24.84

MONA-CO 10DiFronzo, Ethan3 48.64

24.08 24.56

NORF-CO SRPerkins, Brody4 48.99

23.50 25.49

FAIR-CO JRKershaw, James5 50.25

24.50 25.75

FAIR-CO SRLev-Tov, Joseph6 50.57

24.70 25.87

FAIR-CO SOGarnett, Jack7 50.72

24.62 26.10

NORF-CO SRBrace, Michael8 51.28

24.41 26.87

MTNR-CO JRHarveson, Logan9 52.02

24.95 27.07

LEGA-CO FRNeeley, Austin10 52.56

26.11 26.45

MONA-CO 12Zerwekh Reardon, Julian11 52.76

25.42 27.34

MONA-CO 11Petricka, Leif12 53.17

25.32 27.85

NORF-CO SODawson, Ryan13 53.31

26.05 27.26

MONA-CO 09Howe, Tobin14 53.84

26.58 27.26

MONA-CO 11Zwolfer, Maclean15 54.48

25.92 28.56

MONA-CO 09Rigney, Will16 54.85

26.59 28.26

MONA-CO 12Masterson, Jackson17 54.87

25.16 29.71

BROO-CO JRFrese, Blake18 55.26

25.74 29.52

BROO-CO JRFrese, Burke19 55.46

26.06 29.40

FAIR-CO SRBruno, Ethan20 55.53

26.50 29.03

BROO-CO SODouglass, Vix21 55.62

25.86 29.76

HIRN SRBradley, Collin22 56.06

26.72 29.34

HIRN SRGlauser, Kayden23 56.39

27.09 29.30

NORF-CO SORotter, Lawson24 56.50

27.71 28.79

FAIR-CO FRKembel, Carter25 57.09

27.57 29.52

MTNR-CO JRVuong, Thomas26 58.57

28.86 29.71

BROO-CO SRGreer, Cole27 58.60

28.20 30.40

MONA-CO 12Gasser, Grant28 58.72

27.37 31.35

MONA-CO 10Morgenstein, Ryan29 58.77

28.76 30.01

LEGA-CO FRMillhiser, Riley30 59.27

28.84 30.43

LEGA-CO FRCarter, Andrew31 59.92

29.37 30.55

FAIR-CO FRPfeiffer, Frankie32 1:00.16

1:00.98

MONA-CO 09Clark, Nathan33 1:00.37

28.08 32.29

HIRN JRNason, Brady34 1:00.64

29.35 31.29

NORF-CO JRCallaway, Ethan35 1:00.69

28.79 31.90

NORF-CO JRCallaway, Levi36 1:01.04

29.15 31.89

HORI-CO FRKish, Logan37 1:01.06

29.69 31.37

LEGA-CO FRWick, Atticus38 1:01.26

29.98 31.28

MONA-CO 09Lewis, Dillion39 1:01.59

29.31 32.28

BROO-CO SOMcDonald, Ozzie40 1:01.65

28.91 32.74

MONA-CO 10Smith, Zach41 1:02.06

29.91 32.15

NORF-CO SRGardner, William42 1:02.88

30.67 32.21

MONA-CO 11Jackson, Van43 1:03.00

30.06 32.94

NORF-CO FRSaunders, Kelso44 1:03.36

30.44 32.92

BROO-CO FRGuthrie, Jackson45 1:03.91

30.25 33.66

MONA-CO 09McLeod, Colin46 1:04.77

31.28 33.49

LEGA-CO FRKlopp, Alan47 1:04.93

30.06 34.87

NORF-CO SRLomeli, Luis48 1:05.23

30.25 34.98

HIRN FRSingh, Aayush49 1:05.25

30.78 34.47

NORF-CO SOJones, Heinrich50 1:06.54

31.63 34.91

NORF-CO SOSlyvko, Dmitriy51 1:08.73

31.61 37.12

LEGA-CO SONewell, Tristan52 1:08.80

HIRN FRPatterson, Angelo53 1:09.88

34.03 35.85

MONA-CO 09McDonald, Hayden54 1:10.01

NORF-CO SOWatts, Logan55 1:10.40

HORI-CO FRManning, Theo56 1:12.16

34.42 37.74

HORI-CO FRGonzalez, Mario57 1:14.22

34.31 39.91

HIRN SRLussier, Aidyn58 1:14.68

35.20 39.48

NORF-CO SRValencia-Escamilla, Roberto59 1:15.04

36.34 38.70

HORI-CO SRSwenson, Jack60 1:16.29

35.44 40.85

LEGA-CO FRYoung, Aaron61 1:20.24

37.68 42.56

NORF-CO FRGosnell, Matias62 1:33.43

44.11 49.32

NORF-CO FRValencia-Escamilla, Jose63 1:35.45

42.36 53.09

HORI-CO FRHughes, Ben64 1:38.16

49.08 49.08

HORI-CO FRBall, Elliot65 1:42.57

51.36 51.21

HIRN FRCollett, Luke--- DQ

1:24.47 16.11

HORI-CO SONeuwirth, Jade--- DQ

1:44.33 22.71

LEGA-CO SRAnderson, Landen--- DQ

32.78 38.24
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Results - Swimming
 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HIRN JRKazakin, Vlad1 4:50.33

26.08 28.48 29.2529.34

29.65 29.81 29.65 30.14

29.58 28.35

FAIR-CO SOSchlacter, Wesley2 4:54.21

25.64 28.15 29.5828.91

29.97 30.13 30.23 30.60

30.70 30.30

FAIR-CO JRSealman, Layton3 4:57.28

26.52 29.47 30.6329.76

30.58 30.57 30.92 30.47

29.87 28.49

HORI-CO JRSchleicher, Samuel4 4:58.51

26.77 30.17 30.4030.21

30.23 30.35 30.33 30.72

29.99 29.34

LEGA-CO JRBailey, Aidan5 5:08.20

26.80 30.06 30.6030.72

31.19 32.20 32.43 32.09

31.96 30.15

FAIR-CO FRMeymaris, Calvin6 5:09.15

27.66 30.68 31.1631.15

31.41 31.42 31.58 31.66

31.64 30.79

FAIR-CO FRCady, Justin7 5:11.63

27.42 30.64 31.2031.31

31.48 31.30 31.87 32.25

32.53 31.63

HORI-CO FRPitz, Nelson8 5:20.00

28.79 31.63 32.4831.56

32.42 32.68 33.10 32.73

33.40 31.21

FAIR-CO SRKazanjian, Luka9 5:31.24

28.77 31.78 33.1332.62

33.39 33.70 34.03 34.80

35.36 33.66

LEGA-CO JRCarter, Gavin10 5:32.16

29.50 33.42 32.3032.56

33.68 33.37 34.48 34.94

35.16 32.75

FAIR-CO SORendleman, John11 5:50.72

30.94 33.77 35.8936.56

36.48 36.44 36.60 34.97

35.14 33.93

NORF-CO SOKobak, Jacob12 5:59.72

30.18 34.66 36.7036.32

36.75 37.24 37.14 37.20

37.47 36.06

HIRN SRSakys, Matthew13 6:04.63

31.91 33.83 36.5534.77

37.65 37.56 38.20 38.16

38.95 37.05

MONA-CO 10Cahoon, Ryan14 6:18.91

30.15 35.47 38.1337.37

38.90 39.75 40.23 40.12

40.72 38.07

HORI-CO SOOdell, Owen15 6:36.42

32.81 37.41 40.2438.70

40.21 41.42 41.98 41.60

41.58 40.47

NORF-CO SOTeague, Aiden16 6:41.80

32.30 38.47 41.1441.22

41.14 42.93 42.59 42.47

41.92 37.62

MONA-CO 09Arendsen, Dane17 7:24.43

39.02 43.59 47.2245.36

47.24 46.15 45.99 44.92

43.28 41.66

LEGA-CO SRNewell, Liam18 7:38.47

37.33 42.88 47.9844.98

48.24 48.01 48.83 48.84

47.94 43.44

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMONA-CO1 1:30.03

Zuhoski, Charlie 09 Laverty, Gavin 10

DiFronzo, Ethan 10 Corson, Luke 12

21.99 22.10 22.7323.21

AHIRN2 1:32.54

Sim, Daniel SO Bakke, Jack SR

Collette, Sean SO Kawahata, Sota SO

23.61 23.35 22.5323.05

AFAIR-CO3 1:33.41

Kershaw, James JR Schlacter, Wesley SO

Lev-Tov, Joseph SR Baker, Evan SR

23.45 22.71 24.1523.10

ALEGA-CO4 1:33.91

Neeley, Austin FR Carter, Gavin JR

Hays, Dylan Nakashima, DK SO

23.70 23.41 23.3123.49

ANORF-CO5 1:34.59

Perkins, Brody SR Rotter, Lawson SO

Dawson, Ryan SO Brace, Michael SR

22.84 25.04 22.7623.95

BFAIR-CO6 1:36.35

Garnett, Jack SO Templeton-Palmer, Ethan SR

Urbanowski, Paul SO Reid, Ryan SO

23.35 24.81 23.8624.33

ABROO-CO7 1:36.86

Lingbeck, Jack SR Frese, Burke JR

Douglass, Vix SO Frese, Blake JR

24.28 23.72 24.8124.05

BMONA-CO8 1:37.59

Hoffer, Mateo 11 Masterson, Jackson 12

Zwolfer, Maclean 11 Howe, Tobin 09

24.44 24.07 23.9325.15

BHIRN9 1:37.67

Pocock, Jake FR Cho, Brandon SO

Kolodziej, Nick JR Hola, Spencer SO

25.09 23.34 25.1724.07

AMTNR-CO10 1:39.48

Sawyer, Andrew SR Vuong, Thomas JR

Powers, Luke SO Harveson, Logan JR

24.91 26.16 22.7625.65

CFAIR-CO11 1:40.13

Yin, Kyle JR Eleazar Kelley, Liam SO

Kembel, Carter FR Payne, Chris JR

24.34 24.32 25.2326.24

BNORF-CO12 1:42.74

Friel, Samuel SR Callaway, Levi JR

Callaway, Ethan JR Eppers, Ian SO

24.49 26.26 25.5326.46

CMONA-CO13 1:43.99

Rigney, Will 09 Baker, Cooper 12

Lewis, Dillion 09 Gasser, Grant 12

27.68 24.57 25.9025.84

CHIRN14 1:44.67

Barclay, Brady FR Glauser, Kayden SR

Bradley, Collin SR Kubina, Wes FR

27.76 26.07 26.1524.69

BBROO-CO15 1:48.10

Kalish, Ethan SO Greer, Cole SR

Dorman, Ethan JR McDonald, Ozzie SO

27.74 27.09 26.7426.53

DHIRN16 1:49.29

Easton, Reid SR Sakys, Matthew SR

Stephenson, Sam SR Wong, Nathan SO

25.15 28.80 27.9527.39

DMONA-CO17 1:50.73

Clark, Nathan 09 McLeod, Colin 09

Pilik, Markus 11 Morgenstein, Ryan 10

27.60 28.82 27.8526.46

DFAIR-CO18 1:51.14

Pfeiffer, Frankie FR Stiles, Benjamin FR

Bruno, Ethan SR Stalker, Henry FR

28.38 26.99 29.6626.11

BLEGA-CO19 1:51.90

Carter, Andrew FR Anderson, Landen SR

Newell, Tristan SO Wick, Atticus FR

26.43 29.94 26.7028.83

CNORF-CO20 1:52.63

Saunders, Kelso FR Jones, Heinrich SO

Gardner, William SR Lomeli, Luis SR

28.47 28.44 28.0627.66

FNORF-CO21 1:53.14

Schnur, Ryan SO Teague, Aiden SO

Watts, Logan SO Remster, Nickolas FR

24.28 29.27 29.3930.20

EHIRN22 1:56.16

Williams, Ivan SO Singh, Aayush FR

Nason, Brady JR Patterson, Angelo FR

27.99 29.78 31.0027.39

CBROO-CO23 1:59.22

Light, Connor Eberle-Taylor, Quinlan SO

Eschenbrenner, Coleman JR Gryboski, Samson JR

28.06 43.70 26.8820.58
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2023 Lightning Invitational (Boys) - 3/10/2023 to 3/11/2023

Results - Swimming
(#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

FHIRN24 2:08.67

Duong, Jonathan FR Collett, Luke FR

Amat-Cooley, Diego SO Shen, Jasper SR

30.70 35.32 27.6834.97

BHORI-CO25 2:11.15

Hirsch, Ezekiel FR Gonzalez, Mario FR

Manning, Theo FR Swenson, Jack SR

31.34 33.71 33.3832.72

DLEGA-CO26 2:14.66

Slavik, Fletcher FR Barrett, Aidan FR

Young, Aaron FR Wisniowski, Dominic FR

35.20 36.03 24.2139.22

BMTNR-CO27 2:16.98

Vejnar, Max SR Maki, Cooper FR

DeLack, Elijah FR Huynh, Thinh SR

30.58 31.54 43.5431.32

ENORF-CO28 3:02.25

Raaberg, Frederik JR Gosnell, Matias FR

Wise, David SO Stieg, Parker SO

57.62 37.93 42.1844.52

CHORI-CO--- DQ

Poss, Nolan FR Jackson, Brett FR

Hughes, Ben FR Ball, Elliot FR

41.12 18.30 35.3522.62

CLEGA-CO--- DQ

Millhiser, Riley FR Klopp, Alan FR

Lampo, Joseph JR James, Beckham SO

26.44 30.12 31.2226.22

DNORF-CO--- DQ

Tjahyadi, Jayden FR Driesbach, Brody FR

Valencia-Escamilla, Jose FR Valencia-Escamilla, Roberto SR

37.58 31.78 35.3544.34

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LEGA-CO SRWhite, Sam1 53.14

26.51 26.63

HIRN JRKazakin, Vlad2 54.20

26.78 27.42

LEGA-CO SRNguyen, Thomas3 55.87

27.19 28.68

LEGA-COHays, Dylan4 57.54

27.77 29.77

HIRN FRWitmer, Ben5 57.67

28.15 29.52

LEGA-CO JRLindberg, Sam6 57.76

28.49 29.27

BROO-CO SRLingbeck, Jack7 59.12

28.09 31.03

NORF-CO SOPerkins, Hudson8 59.36

28.78 30.58

LEGA-CO FRMills, Tyler9 59.85

29.02 30.83

NORF-CO SOHanisch, Luke10 1:00.09

28.93 31.16

FAIR-CO JRShin, David11 1:01.38

29.10 32.28

HIRN SOOhrtman, Braydon12 1:01.78

30.43 31.35

MONA-CO 09Howe, Tobin13 1:03.09

30.64 32.45

HIRN JRKhanal, Devash14 1:03.86

30.07 33.79

BROO-CO JRShrestha, Neil15 1:04.29

30.89 33.40

HIRN SRKim, TK16 1:04.35

30.67 33.68

HIRN SOKrol, Sawyer17 1:04.54

31.22 33.32

FAIR-CO FRCady, Justin18 1:04.77

32.07 32.70

FAIR-CO SRKazanjian, Luka19 1:05.91

32.09 33.82

HORI-CO SRStevenson, Adam20 1:07.35

32.82 34.53

BROO-CO SOKnowlton, Corwyn21 1:07.52

33.02 34.50

MTNR-CO JRVuong, Ryan22 1:10.47

33.87 36.60

HIRN JRWilson, Abe23 1:10.94

34.79 36.15

MTNR-CO SRSawyer, Andrew24 1:11.41

34.82 36.59

BROO-CO JRGryboski, Samson25 1:11.72

34.72 37.00

MTNR-CO SRVejnar, Max26 1:18.18

38.48 39.70

LEGA-CO FRSlavik, Fletcher27 1:19.64

38.57 41.07

NORF-CO SOGosnell, Liam28 1:22.55

39.29 43.26

MONA-CO 09Corson, Ryan29 1:25.32

39.75 45.57

NORF-CO FRSandefur, Preston30 1:25.33

NORF-CO SOSlyvko, Dmitriy31 1:27.34

41.15 46.19

MTNR-CO FRDeLack, Elijah32 1:29.35

43.10 46.25

MTNR-CO FRMaki, Cooper33 1:33.90

45.20 48.70

HORI-CO SRSwenson, Jack34 1:35.75

1:35.76

LEGA-CO FRBarrett, Aidan35 1:40.89

45.43 55.46

HORI-CO FRPoss, Nolan--- DQ

56.42 1:07.06

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HIRN SOCho, Brandon1 59.71

28.76 30.95

LEGA-CO SONakashima, DK2 1:00.05

28.56 31.49

HIRN SRKajfosz, Mason3 1:00.27

28.42 31.85

MONA-CO 09Zuhoski, Charlie4 1:00.67

28.42 32.25

NORF-CO SOSchnur, Ryan5 1:03.78

29.07 34.71

HIRN SOKawahata, Sota6 1:03.89

30.75 33.14

HIRN SOSim, Daniel7 1:04.83

30.90 33.93

MONA-CO 11Hoffer, Mateo8 1:05.79

31.05 34.74

MONA-CO 10Laverty, Gavin9 1:06.22

31.10 35.12

FAIR-CO SRTempleton-Palmer, Ethan10 1:06.27

31.21 35.06

HIRN FRWitmer, Ben11 1:08.76

33.06 35.70

MTNR-CO JRHarveson, Logan12 1:09.93

32.49 37.44

HIRN SOWong, Nathan13 1:12.00

33.30 38.70

FAIR-CO JRPayne, Chris14 1:12.01

33.79 38.22

BROO-CO SOPost, Tyler15 1:12.05

32.21 39.84

HIRN JRNason, Brady16 1:13.48

34.51 38.97

HIRN FRBarclay, Brady17 1:14.77

35.37 39.40

LEGA-CO FRMillhiser, Riley18 1:15.31

35.24 40.07

MONA-CO 10Waldrip, Aaron19 1:15.71

35.64 40.07

HIRN SREaston, Reid20 1:16.79

33.90 42.89

HIRN SRStephenson, Sam21 1:17.06

35.78 41.28

HIRN FRPocock, Jake22 1:18.03

37.23 40.80

FAIR-CO SORendleman, John23 1:18.05

37.38 40.67

HIRN SOWilliams, Ivan24 1:18.12

37.16 40.96

MONA-CO 11Pilik, Markus25 1:19.17

37.03 42.14

HIRN SOHola, Spencer26 1:19.27

37.31 41.96

NORF-CO SRLomeli, Luis27 1:19.68

37.14 42.54

FAIR-CO FRStiles, Benjamin28 1:20.04

37.55 42.49

LEGA-CO JRLampo, Joseph29 1:20.15

37.15 43.00

HIRN SRSakys, Matthew30 1:20.80

38.27 42.53

MONA-CO 12Baker, Cooper31 1:20.92

37.94 42.98

NORF-CO FRRemster, Nickolas32 1:22.32

38.83 43.49
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2023 Lightning Invitational (Boys) - 3/10/2023 to 3/11/2023

Results - Swimming
(#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

MTNR-CO SOPowers, Luke33 1:22.33

37.76 44.57

LEGA-CO FRKlopp, Alan34 1:24.25

39.61 44.64

FAIR-CO FRStalker, Henry35 1:25.88

40.29 45.59

LEGA-CO SOJames, Beckham36 1:26.34

39.41 46.93

HORI-CO FRHirsch, Ezekiel37 1:27.03

40.10 46.93

HIRN FRPatterson, Angelo38 1:27.14

40.78 46.36

MONA-CO 09McLeod, Colin39 1:27.28

39.94 47.34

NORF-CO SOPilcher, Scott40 1:29.29

40.80 48.49

BROO-CO JREschenbrenner, Coleman41 1:29.34

41.62 47.72

NORF-CO SOWatts, Logan42 1:35.82

45.41 50.41

HIRN SOAmat-Cooley, Diego43 1:36.67

45.95 50.72

MONA-CO 09Roberts, Charlie44 1:41.56

45.31 56.25

LEGA-CO FRWisniowski, Dominic--- DQ

41.24 49.13

BROO-CO SOEberle-Taylor, Quinlan--- DQ

54.02 54.11

HORI-CO SOChurchman, Christopher--- DQ

46.95 50.62

HIRN SRShen, Jasper--- DQ

42.16 44.95

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALEGA-CO1 3:11.66

White, Sam SR Bailey, Aidan JR

Nguyen, Thomas SR Barrier, Tegan SR

23.05 47.55 50.6223.99

22.38 47.81 21.55 45.68

AFAIR-CO2 3:15.08

Sealman, Layton JR Lev-Tov, Joseph SR

Schlacter, Wesley SO Kershaw, James JR

22.79 47.42 49.9124.12

23.09 48.64 23.42 49.11

AHIRN3 3:18.85

Kazakin, Vlad JR Sim, Daniel SO

Kawahata, Sota SO Kajfosz, Mason SR

24.02 50.05 51.3124.33

23.50 49.45 22.82 48.04

ANORF-CO4 3:27.37

Perkins, Hudson SO Brace, Michael SR

Friel, Samuel SR Perkins, Brody SR

25.53 53.50 51.4624.96

25.07 53.73 23.27 48.68

BLEGA-CO5 3:27.38

Mills, Tyler FR Hays, Dylan

Lindberg, Sam JR Mu, Hector SO

25.30 53.19 52.8724.91

24.77 51.75 23.59 49.57

AMONA-CO6 3:30.27

Laverty, Gavin 10 DiFronzo, Ethan 10

Zerwekh Reardon, Julian 12 Petricka, Leif 11

24.90 53.05 49.7623.63

25.94 53.41 24.80 54.05

BHIRN7 3:30.46

Alley, Will JR Ohrtman, Braydon SO

Witmer, Ben FR Bakke, Jack SR

25.22 53.00 52.8224.83

24.97 52.77 24.84 51.87

BFAIR-CO8 3:32.48

Cady, Justin FR Garnett, Jack SO

Shin, David JR Baker, Evan SR

26.49 54.84 49.7123.74

25.19 53.53 25.62 54.40

AHORI-CO9 3:38.56

Dobbels, Trevor JR Kish, Logan FR

Pitz, Nelson FR Schleicher, Samuel JR

26.12 55.41 59.8528.64

24.58 52.51 24.41 50.79

ABROO-CO10 3:44.79

Shrestha, Neil JR Douglass, Vix SO

Knowlton, Corwyn SO Frese, Blake JR

26.75 56.81 55.7826.37

25.89 55.95 25.66 56.25

CHIRN11 3:48.71

Krol, Sawyer SO Kim, TK SR

Khanal, Devash JR Hola, Spencer SO

27.86 57.53 56.1526.63

26.17 57.16 27.52 57.87

BMONA-CO12 3:52.24

Cahoon, Ryan 10 Zwolfer, Maclean 11

Waldrip, Aaron 10 Rigney, Will 09

27.18 58.31 56.5426.36

28.68 1:01.50 27.11 55.89

BNORF-CO13 3:54.66

Hanisch, Luke SO Kobak, Jacob SO

Saunders, Kelso FR Rotter, Lawson SO

26.85 56.31 59.4928.83

30.07 1:02.84 26.49 56.02

BBROO-CO14 4:09.90

Kalish, Ethan SO Greer, Cole SR

Guthrie, Jackson FR Post, Tyler SO

31.13 1:05.80 58.6126.81

30.10 1:04.09 29.88 1:01.40

CLEGA-CO15 4:18.34

Carter, Gavin JR Newell, Liam SR

Slavik, Fletcher FR Wick, Atticus FR

25.67 53.66 1:09.9032.07

33.61 1:11.36 30.52 1:03.42

AMTNR-CO16 4:23.21

Vuong, Thomas JR Vuong, Ryan JR

Vejnar, Max SR Maki, Cooper FR

28.82 59.48 1:01.9329.49

31.01 1:06.31 34.23 1:15.49

DHIRN17 4:29.43

White, Caleb FR Wilson, Abe JR

Lussier, Aidyn SR Amat-Cooley, Diego SO

28.30 59.71 1:00.0928.99

34.76 1:14.25 35.22 1:15.38

CNORF-CO18 4:31.40

Sandefur, Preston FR Slyvko, Dmitriy SO

Jones, Heinrich SO Gardner, William SR

32.95 1:09.50 1:09.2231.53

31.98 1:08.12 30.66 1:04.56

BHORI-CO19 4:44.01

Odell, Owen SO Leishman, Michael SO

Churchman, Christopher SO Poston, Allen SO

32.49 1:10.44 1:17.6334.21

35.21 1:19.03 23.38 56.91

CHORI-CO20 6:36.27

Poss, Nolan FR Neuwirth, Jade SO

Jackson, Brett FR Ball, Elliot FR

46.23 1:47.88 1:30.6234.01

41.73 1:34.86 51.27 1:42.91

CFAIR-CO--- DQ

Reid, Ryan SO Kazanjian, Luka SR

Yin, Kyle JR Rendleman, John SO

25.58 53.65 55.0725.56

25.24 55.95 28.75 1:00.90

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Legacy High School 621

2. Highlands Ranch High School 592

3. Fairview Swimming and Diving 586

4. Monarch High School 469

5. Northfield High School 408

6. Horizon High School 193

7. Broomfield Eagles 176

8. Mountain Range High School 120


